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MSYV State Short Course Championships - 5/03/2022

Team Rankings
Women - Team Scores

Team

Malvern Marlins

Powerpoints

Doncaster Dolphins

Inclusive Sports Training Club
Mornington Peninsula
Frankston Peninsula
Ringwood Swimming Club

Surrey Park Seahorses

Team

Powerpoints

Glamourhead Sharks
Doncaster Dolphins

Malvern Marlins

Inclusive Sports Training Club
Maccabi Ajax Swimming Club
Surrey Park Seahorses

Heidelberg Flyers

Malvern Marlins
Powerpoints

Doncaster Dolphins

Inclusive Sports Training Club
Mornington Peninsula
Frankston Peninsula
Ringwood Swimming Club

Surrey Park Seahorses
Total

Men - Team Scores

Powerpoints

Glamourhead Sharks
Doncaster Dolphins

Malvern Marlins

Inclusive Sports Training Club
MACCABI Ajax Swimming Club
Surrey Park Seahorses

Heidelberg Flyers
Total

- Combined Team Scores -

Team

Powerpoints

Doncaster Dolphins
Malvern Marlins

Inclusive Sports Training Club

Surrey Park Seahorses

Powerpoints

Doncaster Dolphins
Malvern Marlins

Inclusive Sports Training Club

Surrey Park Seahorses
Total

268.00

270.00

658.00

Points
58
58
36
36
32
18
16
14

Points

80
70
34
20
20
18
16
12

Points

228

144
132

110
44



